(LATE FILED FOR: APRIL 23 THIRD READING )	HOUSE	AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/CS/HB 27

Amendment No.	CHAMBER ACTION
Senat	e <u>House</u>
Amendment	Robaina offered the following: to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title
Amendment amendments) Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340
Amendment amendments) Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
Amendment amendments) Remove lin J Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert:
Amendment amendments) Remove lin J Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
Amendment amendments) Remove lin J Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert:
Amendment amendments) Remove lin J Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert:
Amendment amendments) Remove lin J Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert:
Amendments) amendments) Remove lin Remove lin Section 2.	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert: Paragraphs (c) and (h) of subsection (2)
Amendment amendments) Remove lin Remove lin Section 2. Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert: Paragraphs (c) and (h) of subsection (2) TITLE AMENDMENT
Amendment amendments) Remove lin Remove lin Section 2. Remove lin	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert: Paragraphs (c) and (h) of subsection (2) TITLE AMENDMENT es 729-740 and insert:
Amendment amendments) Remove lin Remove lin Section 2. Remove lin meetings; provi	to Amendment (903823) (with directory and title es 138-340 DIRECTORY AMENDMENT e 62 and insert: Paragraphs (c) and (h) of subsection (2) TITLE AMENDMENT es 729-740 and insert: